
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 4/24/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Monday, April 25, 2022 10:34:46 AM

Main Match April 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Thistle Whiskers McBain WRA 27.60 35.10 43.59 24.33 21.51 24.96 177.091 1

Oak Creek Martin WRA 21.34 42.05 29.51 44.30 25.61 28.00 190.812 2

Blanco Perro BW 32.91 59.45 36.52 26.97 39.12 39.28 234.253 1

J W Bones SS 38.81 63.78 47.61 26.25 35.57 42.27 254.294 1

Doc Holidaily COW 45.26 57.72 56.21 36.82 36.79 44.75 277.555 1

Silas Hendershot D 41.95 84.42 47.26 38.69 33.63 35.75 281.706 1

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 53.69 57.23 68.74 41.25 39.17 42.89 302.977 1

H. H. Huckleberry FCGS 52.68 74.46 60.53 45.10 39.43 50.19 322.398 1

Slim Pickens COW 66.10 69.74 52.61 46.76 46.97 49.06 331.249 2

Pawnee Bill CC 55.16 71.77 70.48 42.02 50.42 48.47 338.3210 1

Flicker S 77.76 90.45 83.23 46.78 51.76 49.57 399.5511 1

Kay Cee Bronc Buster CB 82.95 103.14 56.38 60.37 48.48 55.84 407.1612 1

Broken Bow Bob ES 127.39 100.07 55.14 44.43 44.35 59.40 430.7813 1

Luscious Loralei GD 105.11 90.23 86.41 88.34 80.94 81.91 532.9414 1

Whiskey Jim SD 80.79 104.39 85.35 55.00 65.18 199.99 590.7015 1

Prairie Dove LFC 178.84 162.56 175.70 87.11 138.78 145.70 888.6916 1

Total Shooters 16
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

4/24/2022

Match Final

Monday, April 25, 2022 Page 1 of 1

Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match April 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior

H. H. Huckleberry 52.68 74.46 60.53 45.10 39.43 50.19 322.391 8

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 53.69 57.23 68.74 41.25 39.17 42.89 302.971 7

Category: B-Western

Blanco Perro 32.91 59.45 36.52 26.97 39.12 39.28 234.251 3

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 82.95 103.14 56.38 60.37 48.48 55.84 407.161 12

Category: Classic Cowboy

Pawnee Bill 55.16 71.77 70.48 42.02 50.42 48.47 338.321 10

Category: Cowboy

Doc Holidaily 45.26 57.72 56.21 36.82 36.79 44.75 277.551 5

Slim Pickens 66.10 69.74 52.61 46.76 46.97 49.06 331.242 9

Category: Duelist

Silas Hendershot 41.95 84.42 47.26 38.69 33.63 35.75 281.701 6

Category: Senior (60 +)

Flicker 77.76 90.45 83.23 46.78 51.76 49.57 399.551 11

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Broken Bow Bob 127.39 100.07 55.14 44.43 44.35 59.40 430.781 13

Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)

Whiskey Jim 80.79 104.39 85.35 55.00 65.18 199.99 590.701 15

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 38.81 63.78 47.61 26.25 35.57 42.27 254.291 4

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

Thistle Whiskers McBain 27.60 35.10 43.59 24.33 21.51 24.96 177.091 1

Oak Creek Martin 21.34 42.05 29.51 44.30 25.61 28.00 190.812 2

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

Luscious Loralei 105.11 90.23 86.41 88.34 80.94 81.91 532.941 14

Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge

Prairie Dove 178.84 162.56 175.70 87.11 138.78 145.70 888.691 16

Total Shooters 16

Page 1



4/24/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, April 25, 2022 10:38:44 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6
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Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match April 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Thistle Whiskers McB

27.60 35.10 43.59 24.33 21.51 24.96 177.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

24.9621.5119.3323.5935.1027.60
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Oak Creek Martin

21.34 42.05 29.51 44.30 25.61 28.00 190.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Blanco Perro

32.91 59.45 36.52 26.97 39.12 39.28 234.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

39.2834.1226.9736.5259.4532.91
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J W Bones

38.81 63.78 47.61 26.25 35.57 42.27 254.29

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.2730.5726.2532.6158.7828.81
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Doc Holidaily

45.26 57.72 56.21 36.82 36.79 44.75 277.55

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Cowboy
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Silas Hendershot

41.95 84.42 47.26 38.69 33.63 35.75 281.70

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.7533.6328.6942.2674.4241.95
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Duelist
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Turtle Creek Murray

53.69 57.23 68.74 41.25 39.17 42.89 302.97

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.8939.1736.2548.7452.2343.69
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

7
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H. H. Huckleberry

52.68 74.46 60.53 45.10 39.43 50.19 322.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

40.1939.4340.1050.5359.4652.68
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter Senior

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Slim Pickens

66.10 69.74 52.61 46.76 46.97 49.06 331.24

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

39.0636.9731.7647.6164.7451.10
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Monday, April 25, 2022 10:38:44 AM
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Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match April 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Pawnee Bill

55.16 71.77 70.48 42.02 50.42 48.47 338.32

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

43.4750.4237.0250.4856.7745.16
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Flicker

77.76 90.45 83.23 46.78 51.76 49.57 399.55

Misses: 1
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Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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5=

= 0

4

1

0

20=

= 10

5

0

25=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

329.55

60

10

0

Senior (60 +)

11

1
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Kay Cee Bronc Buster

82.95 103.14 56.38 60.37 48.48 55.84 407.16

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

55.8448.4860.3751.3888.1472.95
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Cattle Baron (75 +)

12
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Broken Bow Bob

127.39 100.07 55.14 44.43 44.35 59.40 430.78

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Elder Statesman (70 +)
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Luscious Loralei

105.11 90.23 86.41 88.34 80.94 81.91 532.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Whiskey Jim
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Prairie Dove
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9 12

Penalties: 2 2 3 2 1 1

60.52 68.54 55.02 40.28 46.42 58.00Average Stage Time:
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Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Monday, April 25, 2022 10:38:35 AM

Main Match April 2022

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Silas Hendershot5 41.95

J W Bones4 38.81

Blanco Perro3 32.91

Thistle Whiskers McBain2 27.60

Oak Creek Martin1 21.34

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Blanco Perro5 59.45

Doc Holidaily4 57.72

Turtle Creek Murray3 57.23

Oak Creek Martin2 42.05

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 35.10

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

J W Bones5 47.61

Silas Hendershot4 47.26

Thistle Whiskers McBain3 43.59

Blanco Perro2 36.52

Oak Creek Martin1 29.51

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Silas Hendershot5 38.69

Doc Holidaily4 36.82

Blanco Perro3 26.97

J W Bones2 26.25

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 24.33

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Doc Holidaily5 36.79

J W Bones4 35.57

Silas Hendershot3 33.63

Oak Creek Martin2 25.61

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 21.51

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

J W Bones5 42.27

Blanco Perro4 39.28

Silas Hendershot3 35.75

Oak Creek Martin2 28.00

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 24.96



Sand Creek Raiders

4/24/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Main Match April 2022

Speed Rifle Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 3.5010 0Y

Oak Creek Martin2 3.9910 0Y

H. H. Huckleberry3 5.4110 0Y

Doc Holidaily4 6.7210 0Y

Blanco Perro5 8.4510 0Y

Silas Hendershot6 17.5810 0Y

Pawnee Bill7 19.367 3Y



Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 4/24/2022

Match 
FinalALIAS                       

                 
Category

Final 

Monday, April 25, 2022 10:37:20 AM

Main Match April 2022

Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match

 Category 
Final

Clean 

Match TimeState

Legend Clean MatchY Magenta Regional Winner= =
Total 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

SafetyRegional 

Winner

B-WesternCategory:

Blanco Perro 234.2531 Colorado 1 0 0

Cattle Baron (75 +)Category:

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 407.16121 Colorado 6 0 0

Classic CowboyCategory:

Pawnee Bill 338.32101 Colorado 9 1 0

CowboyCategory:

Doc Holidaily 277.5551 Colorado 7 0 0

DuelistCategory:

Silas Hendershot 281.7061 Colorado 3 1 0

Elder Statesman (70 +)Category:

Broken Bow Bob 430.78131 Colorado 4 1 0

Frontier Cartridge Gunfigter SeniorCategory:

H. H. Huckleberry 322.3981 Colorado 4 2 0

Grand Dame (70 +)Category:

Luscious Loralei 532.94141 Colorado 8 2 1

Ladies Frontier CartridgeCategory:

Prairie Dove 888.69161 Colorado 19 1 0

Senior (60 +)Category:

Flicker 399.55111 Colorado 12 1 0

Senior Duelist (60 +)Category:

Whiskey Jim 590.70151 Colorado 6 1 0

Silver Senior (65 +)Category:

J W Bones 254.2941 Colorado 9 0 0

Silver Senior Duelist (65+)Category:

Turtle Creek Murray 302.9771 Colorado 8 0 0

Wrangler (36 +)Category:

Thistle Whiskers McBain 177.0911 Colorado 5 0 0
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